
RPT Tbilisi MEGA EVENT

Day 2 Seating Chart

Total entries: 90 (late registration is still available)

Remaining players: 61

Avg. stack: 44262

CHART SORTED BY NAMES

Player Chips Table Seat

1 Afanasenka Roman 25000 6 2

2 Amiryan Dmitry 70225 10 4

3 Arsenidze Giorgi 45025 8 7

4 Arveladze Giorgi 28950 7 8

5 Babayan Rudolf 112975 11 7

6 Balanekyan Michael 32125 8 4

7 Barabash Mikhail 59250 7 7

8 Barvenko Iaroslav 10425 8 2

9 Camakria Lasha 22100 11 4

10 Chachanidze Irakli 37725 12 2

11 Chaia Giorgi 29375 15 6

12 Chuvakin Artem 12500 11 2

13 Danelia Levan 25350 10 2

14 Davydov Sergey 85425 12 3

15 Dvalishvili Alex 19500 10 3

16 Dvalishvili Levan 38500 14 3

17 Ermin Ivan 65850 6 6

18 Evmenchik Nikolai 75775 8 8

19 Gabashvili Irakli 20250 15 2

20 Gakharia Giorgi 30250 14 5

21 Gavasheli Irakli 40575 6 3

22 Geraskin Sergey - - - 7 2

23 Gogoladze Giorgi 8175 7 4

24 Gudzhabidze Georgii 30850 12 4

25 Guledani Gia 61125 14 1

26 Gulyy Yury 92075 8 3

27 Guvabidze Revaz 63250 12 1

28 Gvaramia Vakhtang 34400 7 5

29 Harutyunyan Babker 104700 10 6

30 Igin Viacheslav 18300 6 5

31 Illarionov Sergey 25250 8 5

32 Kchoperia Archil 17800 8 6

33 Khmaladze Patrik 7750 6 7

34 Kitesashvili Giorgi 38675 6 1

35 Kochesokov Artyr 13800 12 6

36 Kometiani Vazha 52400 15 4

37 Kuziv Ivan 83100 14 2

38 Loladze Vakhtang 48050 12 7

39 Matvievich Aleksandr 49100 7 3

40 Medvedev Dmitriy 24525 14 7

41 Melua Merabi 36825 7 1

42 Mevlupishvili Giorgi 28100 11 8

43 Moiseev Alexander 26675 15 3



44 Paddubniak Maksim 11525 10 7

45 Papava Nino 35000 11 5

46 Pavlov Edgar 30050 6 8

47 Peikrishvili Giorgi 39900 10 1

48 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 24900 12 5

49 Polyakov Igor 32225 10 8

50 Safarov Ivan 80750 15 1

51 Sheshrashvili Beka 43950 15 5

52 Surin Andrei 125500 7 6

53 Szabo Gabor 47925 11 3

54 Tatanashvili Lasha 35050 15 7

55 Tsadzikidze Shota 55375 11 6

56 Tsertsvadze Levan 13775 14 4

57 Tsintsadze Giorgi 48475 10 5

58 Tskhoravia Aleksandre 153500 6 4

59 Vachnadze Diimtry 37575 11 1

60 Voskanyan Vahe 56200 14 6

61 Ygerashvili Mamuka 40000 8 1

CHART SORTED BY CHIPS

Player Chips Table Seat

1 Tskhoravia Aleksandre 153500 6 4

2 Surin Andrei 125500 7 6

3 Babayan Rudolf 112975 11 7

4 Harutyunyan Babker 104700 10 6

5 Gulyy Yury 92075 8 3

6 Davydov Sergey 85425 12 3

7 Kuziv Ivan 83100 14 2

8 Safarov Ivan 80750 15 1

9 Evmenchik Nikolai 75775 8 8

10 Amiryan Dmitry 70225 10 4

11 Ermin Ivan 65850 6 6

12 Guvabidze Revaz 63250 12 1

13 Guledani Gia 61125 14 1

14 Barabash Mikhail 59250 7 7

15 Voskanyan Vahe 56200 14 6

16 Tsadzikidze Shota 55375 11 6

17 Kometiani Vazha 52400 15 4

18 Matvievich Aleksandr 49100 7 3

19 Tsintsadze Giorgi 48475 10 5

20 Loladze Vakhtang 48050 12 7

21 Szabo Gabor 47925 11 3

22 Arsenidze Giorgi 45025 8 7

23 Sheshrashvili Beka 43950 15 5

24 Gavasheli Irakli 40575 6 3

25 Ygerashvili Mamuka 40000 8 1

26 Peikrishvili Giorgi 39900 10 1

27 Kitesashvili Giorgi 38675 6 1

28 Dvalishvili Levan 38500 14 3

29 Chachanidze Irakli 37725 12 2

30 Vachnadze Diimtry 37575 11 1

31 Melua Merabi 36825 7 1

32 Tatanashvili Lasha 35050 15 7

33 Papava Nino 35000 11 5

34 Gvaramia Vakhtang 34400 7 5

35 Polyakov Igor 32225 10 8

36 Balanekyan Michael 32125 8 4

37 Gudzhabidze Georgii 30850 12 4



38 Gakharia Giorgi 30250 14 5

39 Pavlov Edgar 30050 6 8

40 Chaia Giorgi 29375 15 6

41 Arveladze Giorgi 28950 7 8

42 Mevlupishvili Giorgi 28100 11 8

43 Moiseev Alexander 26675 15 3

44 Danelia Levan 25350 10 2

45 Illarionov Sergey 25250 8 5

46 Afanasenka Roman 25000 6 2

47 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 24900 12 5

48 Medvedev Dmitriy 24525 14 7

49 Camakria Lasha 22100 11 4

50 Gabashvili Irakli 20250 15 2

51 Dvalishvili Alex 19500 10 3

52 Igin Viacheslav 18300 6 5

53 Kchoperia Archil 17800 8 6

54 Kochesokov Artyr 13800 12 6

55 Tsertsvadze Levan 13775 14 4

56 Chuvakin Artem 12500 11 2

57 Paddubniak Maksim 11525 10 7

58 Barvenko Iaroslav 10425 8 2

59 Gogoladze Giorgi 8175 7 4

60 Khmaladze Patrik 7750 6 7

61 Geraskin Sergey - - - 7 2

CHART SORTED BY SEATS

Player Chips Table Seat

1 Kitesashvili Giorgi 38675 6 1

2 Afanasenka Roman 25000 6 2

3 Gavasheli Irakli 40575 6 3

4 Tskhoravia Aleksandre 153500 6 4

5 Igin Viacheslav 18300 6 5

6 Ermin Ivan 65850 6 6

7 Khmaladze Patrik 7750 6 7

8 Pavlov Edgar 30050 6 8

9 Melua Merabi 36825 7 1

10 Geraskin Sergey - - - 7 2

11 Matvievich Aleksandr 49100 7 3

12 Gogoladze Giorgi 8175 7 4

13 Gvaramia Vakhtang 34400 7 5

14 Surin Andrei 125500 7 6

15 Barabash Mikhail 59250 7 7

16 Arveladze Giorgi 28950 7 8

17 Ygerashvili Mamuka 40000 8 1

18 Barvenko Iaroslav 10425 8 2

19 Gulyy Yury 92075 8 3

20 Balanekyan Michael 32125 8 4

21 Illarionov Sergey 25250 8 5

22 Kchoperia Archil 17800 8 6

23 Arsenidze Giorgi 45025 8 7

24 Evmenchik Nikolai 75775 8 8

25 Peikrishvili Giorgi 39900 10 1

26 Danelia Levan 25350 10 2

27 Dvalishvili Alex 19500 10 3

28 Amiryan Dmitry 70225 10 4

29 Tsintsadze Giorgi 48475 10 5

30 Harutyunyan Babker 104700 10 6

31 Paddubniak Maksim 11525 10 7



32 Polyakov Igor 32225 10 8

33 Vachnadze Diimtry 37575 11 1

34 Chuvakin Artem 12500 11 2

35 Szabo Gabor 47925 11 3

36 Camakria Lasha 22100 11 4

37 Papava Nino 35000 11 5

38 Tsadzikidze Shota 55375 11 6

39 Babayan Rudolf 112975 11 7

40 Mevlupishvili Giorgi 28100 11 8

41 Guvabidze Revaz 63250 12 1

42 Chachanidze Irakli 37725 12 2

43 Davydov Sergey 85425 12 3

44 Gudzhabidze Georgii 30850 12 4

45 Pkhovelishvili Tevdore 24900 12 5

46 Kochesokov Artyr 13800 12 6

47 Loladze Vakhtang 48050 12 7

48 Guledani Gia 61125 14 1

49 Kuziv Ivan 83100 14 2

50 Dvalishvili Levan 38500 14 3

51 Tsertsvadze Levan 13775 14 4

52 Gakharia Giorgi 30250 14 5

53 Voskanyan Vahe 56200 14 6

54 Medvedev Dmitriy 24525 14 7

55 Safarov Ivan 80750 15 1

56 Gabashvili Irakli 20250 15 2

57 Moiseev Alexander 26675 15 3

58 Kometiani Vazha 52400 15 4

59 Sheshrashvili Beka 43950 15 5

60 Chaia Giorgi 29375 15 6

61 Tatanashvili Lasha 35050 15 7


